
RESULT GAZETTE OF : B.H.M.C.T. IIND SEMESTER, MAY - 2019 (REAPPEAR)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

NOMENCLATURE:

(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Sr. No. &
Male/
Female

REGN.- CUM - ROLL NO.
NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER NAME
MOTHER NAME

TOTAL CREDITS  : 24                TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 600                  MINI. PASS MARKS : 240

Result

Page No. : 1 of  4

10/02/2020

SUB THEO. INT. PRACT.1 TOTAL GRADE GRADE GP*CP

80 20 50 100

CODE

GRACE

MARK

CREDIT

POINTASS.

GP CP

OBTAINED MARKS/

    TOTAL MARKS

TOTAL CREDIT POINT/
     TOTAL CREDIT
            SGPA

2421

2422

2423

2424
FOUNDATION OF FOOD PRODUCTION-II

FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE FOUNDATION-II

ACCOMODATION & FRONT OFFICE OPERATION FOUNDATION-II

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

1000 VALUE EDUCATION

1600102050002

KARAN SAINI

RAJENDER SAINI

SUSHILA SAINI

40 12 Re-Appear52

15 12 27

34 12 46

22 22

1.

Male 2422T
REAPPEAR

40

B

F

C

C

 6

 0

 5

 5

4

4

4

2

24

 0

20

10

/37

32

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

37 A+  9 2 18

40 A+  9 2 18

32 A  8 2 16

40 52 B  6 4 241000 12

1600102050003

JANAK RAJ

RAJ KUMAR

RAMRATI DEVI

AA 13 Re-Appear13

AA 14 14

31 12 43

AA

2.

Male 2421T, 2422T,
2424, 1000REAPPEAR

37

F

F

C

F

 0

 0

 0

 0

4

4

4

2

 0

 0

 0

 0

/34

33

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

34 A  8 2 16

37 A+  9 2 18

33 A  8 2 16

AA 13 F  0 4  01000 13

1600102050009

PULKIT

DHARAMVIR KUMAR

NIRMLA DEVI

43 11 Re-Appear54

47 14 61

46 12 58

41 41

3.

Male 2421P, 2422P,
2423PREAPPEAR

AA

B

B+

B+

A+

 6

 7

 7

 9

4

4

4

2

24

28

28

18

/AA

AA

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

F  0 2  0

F  0 2  0

F  0 2  0

24 40 Gr. 4 P  4 4 161000 12

1600102050017

ROHTASH

ABHAY SINGH

RAMRATI

37 13 Re-Appear50

31 12 43

42 14 56

30 30

4.

Male 1000, 2421P,
2422P, 2423PREAPPEAR

AA

B

C

B+

B+

 6

 5

 0

 7

4

4

4

2

24

20

 0

14

/AA

AA

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

F  0 2  0

F  0 2  0

F  0 2  0

AA 15 F  0 4  01000 15



RESULT GAZETTE OF : B.H.M.C.T. IIND SEMESTER, MAY - 2019 (REAPPEAR)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

NOMENCLATURE:

(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Sr. No. &
Male/
Female

REGN.- CUM - ROLL NO.
NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER NAME
MOTHER NAME

TOTAL CREDITS  : 24                TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 600                  MINI. PASS MARKS : 240

Result

Page No. : 2 of  4

10/02/2020

SUB THEO. INT. PRACT.1 TOTAL GRADE GRADE GP*CP

80 20 50 100

CODE
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GP CP
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    TOTAL MARKS
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2421

2422

2423

2424
FOUNDATION OF FOOD PRODUCTION-II

FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE FOUNDATION-II

ACCOMODATION & FRONT OFFICE OPERATION FOUNDATION-II

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

1000 VALUE EDUCATION

1600102050018

YADU PRATAP

VEDPRAKASH YADAV

SUNITA DEVI

40 04 Re-Appear44

42 06 48

38 06 44

35 35

5.

Male 2421P, 2422P,
2423PREAPPEAR

AA

C

C

C

A

 5

 5

 5

 8

4

4

4

2

20

20

20

16

/AA

AA

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

F  0 2  0

F  0 2  0

F  0 2  0

36 48 C  5 4 201000 12

1600102050024

DINESH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

MAMNI

AA 11 Re-Appear11

AA 11 11

26 11 40

21 21

6.

Male

Gr. 3

2421T, 2422T
REAPPEAR

39

F

F

P

C

 0

 0

 4

 5

4

4

4

2

 0

 0

16

10

/32

32

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

32 A  8 2 16

39 A+  9 2 18

32 A  8 2 16

28 40 P  4 4 161000 12

1600102050040

DEEPAK YADAV

KARAN SINGH

SHUSHILA DEVI

40 09 Re-Appear49

36 11 47

34 10 44

32 32

7.

Male 2423P
REAPPEAR

32

C

C

C

A

 5

 5

 5

 8

4

4

4

2

20

20

20

16

/29

AA

2421T

2422T

2423T

2424

2421P

2422P

2423P

29 B+  7 2 14

32 A  8 2 16

F  0 2  0

30 45 C  5 4 201000 15

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


